
DATE DIVISION TEAMS TIME
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 10U Evaluations 7:30pm

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 10U Practice Devils/Panthers 6:15pm
Capitals/Blue Jackets 7:30pm

Saturday, January 18, 2025 10U Practice 2:45pm

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 10U Capitals vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Blue Jackets vs. Devils 7:30pm

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 10U Devils vs. Capitals 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Blue Jackets 7:30pm

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 10U Devils vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Capitals vs. Blue Jackets 7:30pm

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 10U Devils vs. Blue Jackets 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Capitals 7:30pm

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 10U Blue Jackets vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Capitals vs. Devils 7:30pm

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 10U Blue Jackets vs. Capitals 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Devils 7:30pm

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 10U Capitals vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Blue Jackets vs. Devils 7:30pm

Saturday, March 22, 2025 10U Practice 2:45pm

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 10U Devils vs. Capitals 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Blue Jackets 7:30pm

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 10U Devils vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Capitals vs. Blue Jackets 7:30pm

Saturday, April 5, 2025 10U Practice 2:45pm

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 10U Devils vs. Blue Jackets 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Capitals 7:30pm

Saturday, April 12, 2025 10U Practice 2:45pm

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 10U Blue Jackets vs. Panthers 6:15pm
Capitals vs. Devils 7:30pm

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 10U Blue Jackets vs. Capitals 6:15pm
Panthers vs. Devils 7:30pm

Saturday, May 3, 2025 10U Practice 2:45pm

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 10U #1 vs. #4 Seed 6:15pm
#2 vs. #3 Seed 7:30pm

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 10U Consolation 6:15pm
Championship 7:30pm
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